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Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya

NOTIFICATION
Fee Deposit Schedule
IInd Yr. IlIrd Sem (All Programs)
(Session July - Dec 2022)

Ref No.: SVZT77CsF /2022 (4] 9433 Date: 18/07/2022

All the UG/PG/ Ph.D students of Second Year (IIlrd Sem) of the A.Y. 2022-23 are hereby informed that
they should deposit semester fee from July 20, 2022 (Wednesday) till August 20, 2022 (Saturday)

through SVVV-ERP portal via respective student Login only, failing which they shall not be treated as

regular students of the class and therefore they will not be allowed to attend the regular classes (theory,

practical and tutorial).

The details of Late fee are given below:-

| S.No From To Late Fee
s : Amount
1 August 22, 2022 (Monday) August 29, 2022 (Monday) Rs. 500/-
2. | August 30, 2022 (Tuesday) September 06, 2022 (Tuesday) Rs. 1000/-
3. | September 07, 2022 (Wednesday) | September 14, 2022 (Wednesday) Rs. 1500/-
4 September 15, 2022 (Thursday) September 22, 2022 (Thursday) Rs. 2000/-

Those students having less than 75% attendance shall not be allowed to appear in the End Semester

Examination.
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Dr. Anand Rajavat
Dean Academic

ERP Coordinator

Copy to:
2. All HOIs / HODs
3. FAO

1. VC Office — for Information

4. Section Officer- Academic Section

5. Controller of Examinations

—

Dr. Upinder Dhar
Vice Chancellor




